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SUTTON TEAM MINISTRY



Penitential Service



Parishes



st



Wednesday 21 December 8.00pm Confessions: Saturday 24th December



WORKING TOGETHER IN MISSION



Christmas Eve: 10.30am—11.30am. th



CHRISTMAS CAROL CONCERT: Wednesday 14 December 7.30pm MASSES FOR CHRISTMAS Christmas Eve: (Morning) 10.00am Vigil for Christmas 6.30pm (Family); 10.00pm (Choir) Carols at 9.00pm Christmas Day: 10.30am (Family), 12.00noon *No evening Mass on Christmas Day* th



st



Monday December 26 – Saturday 31 December: 10.00am (Feast of the Holy Family:



Friday December 30th, Mass 10.00am)



New Year’s Day Sunday January 1



st



st



Mass Times: Vigil (Sat Dec 31st 6.30pm) Sunday (Jan 1 ) 10.30am, 12.00noon, 6.30pm  Feast of the Epiphany: Friday January 6th Mass Times: Vigil (Thurs 5th) 7.30pm, Fri 6th: 10.00am, 7.30pm



The Priests & Parish Pastoral Council Members of the Parishes of



Baldoyle, Howth, and Sutton Wish you Blessings and Peace for Christmas and the New Year



HOWTH



BALDOYLE Baldoyle Parish Seisúin Cearúil agus ceol tradisiúnta Na Nollag, with singalong: December 3.00pm. Church of Ss. Peter & Paul



th



Christmas Carol Service: Monday 19 December 7.30pm Sunday, 11th



Penance Services:



Penitential Service th



Tuesday 20 December 8.00pm. Confessions:



Ss. Peter & St. Paul:



Saturday 17th December



10.30am



St. Laurence O’Toole:



Monday 19th



10.30am



December



MASSES FOR CHRISTMAS



Saturday 17th December :



Saturday 24th (Christmas Eve):



10.30am—11.00am; 10.30am—1.00pm



MASSES FOR CHRISTMAS Christmas Eve: Morning 10.00am



Christmas Eve:



Morning Mass 10.00am (SS. Peter & Paul)



St. Laurence O’Toole:



Vigil 7.00pm (Family Mass)



Sts. Peter & Paul:



9.00pm (Choir)



Christmas Day: Sts. Peter & Paul: 9.00am (Irish), 12.30pm (Choir)



Vigil Masses for Christmas 5.30pm (with Nativity Pageant), 9.00pm Christmas Day: 8.30am, 11.30am



*No evening Mass on Christmas Day*  St. Stephen’s Day December 26th: Mass at 11.00am st



St. Laurence O’Toole:



11.00am (Folk Group)



*No Evening Mass on Christmas Day*



Monday 26th – Saturday 31st December



Monday 26th December 2016 to Saturday 31 December 2016: Daily Mass 11.00am



(Feast of the Holy Family: Friday December 30th)



Sunday January 1. New Year’s Day Mass Times: st



Prayer Service with Holy Communion



Vigil (Sat Dec 31 ) 5.30pm, Sun 8.30am & 11.30am Monday 2



nd



January 2017: Daily Mass at 8.00am, 10.00am resumes.



St. Laurence O’Toole: 10.00am Monday, Wednesday, Friday Feast of the Epiphany Friday January 6th:



Ss. Peter & Paul: 10.00am Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday Mass Times: 8.00am, 10.00am.



Monday 2nd January – Normal weekday Mass Times resume Mass for the Feast of the Epiphany Friday 6th January SS Peter & Paul



Vigil: Thursday 5th Jan 7.00pm



St. Laurence O’Toole



Friday 6th Jan 10.00am
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